


SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OGO OO O OO OO

Seafood Caesar (1502) 18
east coast vodka, clamato, montréal steak
spice rim, dave’s hot sauce, gochujang

Seafoam Royal Gin Fizz @oz) 19
compass royal gin, eqq white, lemon juice,

lavender syrup & bitters

Haskap Margarita (202) 19
lunazul tequila, steinhart haskap cassis,
lime juice, haskap salt rim

Drift & Stormy (20) 18
ironworks bluenose rum, propeller ginger
beer, lime juice, candied ginger

La Belle Evangeline (4502) 18
compass daily ration rum, bulwark original
cider, mint, lime juice, grapefruit &

orange bitters

By the Sea G&T (202) 21
steinhart rhubarb gin, cointreau, lemon,
grapefruit, tonic

Agricola Sunset (oz) 16
compass datly ration rum, amaretto, lemon,
orange, egq white, cherry, spritz, chain yard rosé

Northumberland Sour (20z) 21
steinhart rhubarb gin, compass elderflower
liqueur, lemon, strawberry preserve, egq white

Sailor’s Journal @oz) 21
seafever amber rum, grand marnier,

amaro meletti, angostura bitters,

sea buckthorn, lemon

The Boom at Noon (1.502) 18
compass noon gun gin, nutmey 8]um’per
syrup, cardamom bitters

Oxford Tango (oz) 18
east coast gin, aperol, lemon, blueberry
lavender kombucha, barrelling tide

blueberry liqueur

The Forager (20) 23
east coast vodka, chartreuse verte, forest
syrup, lime, basil, cucumber, rosemary

Secret Plans Espresso Martini (2.2502) 22
compass nauss’ reserve rum, tia maria,

tonka beans, espresso, rum cream,

chocolate shavings

Siren’s Call (402) 21
benjamin bridge brut, east coast gin,
lemon & orange juice, lemongrass syrup

The Pollinator’s Queen (3oz) 15
compass royal gin, sunny cove honey syrup,
lemon, benjamin bridge piquette



CLASSIC COCKTATILS

OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OGO OO O OO OO

Pimm’s Cup (oz) 15
east coast gin, pimm’s, ginger ale,
cucumber, lemon, strawberry, mint

London Mule (202 15
east coast gin, propeller ginger beer, lime juice

Mai Tai (202) 16
havana club afiejo reserva rum, goslings black
seal rum, cointreau, limejuice, orgeat syrup

Paper Plane 22502 16
aperol, jim beam bourbon,
amaro montenegro, lemon Juice

Manhattan (oz) 18
jim beam bourbon, cinzano rosso,
angostura bitters, cherry

Boulevardier (22502 15
jim beam bourbon, campari, cinzano rosso

Old Fashioned oz 16
jim beam bourbon, orange & angostura
bitters, orange twist

French Martini (207 16
east coast vodka, chambord, pineapple juice

Corpse Reviver No. 2 2.3502) 16
east coast gin, lillet, cointreau, lemon,
absinthe rinse

Sbagliato (3502) 16
campari, cinzano rosso, jan vidal
honor brut cava

Last Word (22502 21
east coast gin, chartreuse verte,
luxardo maraschino, lime

French 75 (40z) 17
benjamin bridge brut, east coast gin,
lemon juice

Whisky Sour (202) 17
lot no. 40 whisky, egg white, lemon juice

ZERO-PROOF COCKTATILS

OO OO OO O OO O OO O OO OO O OO O OO O OO O OO0 O OO0 O OOOOOOO0

Lavender Lemonade 7
lavender syrup, lemon juice, soda water

Piquette Spritz 13
benjamin bridge piquette zero, lemongrass,
blueberry & hibiscus tea, lemon

Strawberry Mint Smash 14
strawberry preserve, mint, lemon, cranberry,
strawberry lemonade kombucha

Purple Mist 14
seedlip grove 42, lemon,
lavender, egg white

No Gin the T 15
seedlip grove 42, sea buckthorn,
lemon, tonic



BEER & CIDER

OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OGO OO O OO OO

Draught

The Church Brewing, Married to the Sea, German Porter

Propeller Brewing, Galaxy, IPA

North Brewing, Cole Harbour, Red Ale
Stillwell Brewing, Stilly Pils, Pilsner
Stella Artois

Bottles & Cans

Domestic

Propeller Brewing, Hazy, IPA (355ml) non-le can
Alexander Keith’s, IPA (341ml)

Libra, Pale Ale (355ml) non-alc can

Propeller Brewing, Galaxy, IPA (473mi)

2 Crows Brewing, Pollyanna, IPA (473m)
North Brewing, Priority, Pale Ale (473m1)
Garrison Brewing, Pucker Up!, Sour (473m1)
Benjamin Bridge Piquette Zero (250ml) non-alc can

Import

Stella Artois (330m1)
Bud Light (341m1)
Corona (330ml)
Guinness (440ml can)
Peroni (330m1)

Cider

Bulwark, Original (355ml)

Annapolis Cider Company, The Classic (3s5m1)
Island Folk, Rebel Rosé (soomly

7.5

9.5
9.5
9.5

o o0 9 3

7.5

9.5



WINES BY THE GLASS

OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OGO OO O OO OO

Sparkling

Benjamin Bridge, Piquette

Benjamin Bridge, Brut

L’ Acadie Vineyards, Vintage Cuvée Rosé

White

Riff, Terra Alpina, Pinot Grigio

Benjamin Bridge, Wild Rock White

Spy Valley, Sauvignon Blanc

DeLoach, Heritage Reserve, Chardonnay
Jean-Marc Brocard, Sainte Claire, Chablis

Red

Benjamin Bridge, Wild Rock Red
Caparzo, Sangiovese

Trapiche, Estacion 1883, Malbec

DeLoach, Heritage Reserve, Cabernet Sauvignon
Sokol Blosser, Evolution, Pinot Noir

Rose
Quails’ Gate, Rosé

Annapolis Valley, NS
Gaspereau Valley, NS
Gaspereau Valley, NS

Trentino-Alto Adige, IT
Gaspereau Valley, NS
Marlborough, NZ
California

Burgundy, FR

Gaspereau Valley, NS
Tuscany, IT

Mendoza, AR
California

Willamette Valley, OR

Okanagan Valley, BC

15

Soz

9
14
18

24

btl

58
87

btl
55
55
69
75
82

55
38
38
75
82

69



SPARKLING

OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OGO OO O OO OO

Jan Vidal, Honor, Brut Seleccion Cava Catalunya, ES 54
Masottina, Prosecco di Treviso Brut Veneto, I'T 55
Lightfoot & Wolfville, Bubbly White Annapolis Valley, NS 58
Benjamin Bridge, Nova 7 Gaspereau Valley, NS 60
Emiliana, Organic Traditional Method Casablanca Valley, CL 62
Perelada, Stars, Cava Brut Reserva, 2017 Catalunya, ES 65
Domaine ]. Laurens, Le Moulin, Brut Blanquette de Limoux, FR 75

Carpené Malvolti, 1868 Extra Dry, Prosecco Superiore Conegliano Valdobbiadene, IT 78
Domaine de Grand Pré, Champlain, Traditional Method Brut Annapolis Valley, NS 85

Avondale Sky, Benediction, 2017 Avon River Valley, NS 95
Weingut Loimer, Pétillant Naturel, 2020 Kamptal, AT 98
Lightfoot & Wolfville, Blanc de Blancs, 2016 Annapolis Valley, NS 100
Lightfoot & Wolfville, Rosé Brut, 2020 Annapolis Valley, NS 125
Birgit Braunstein, Rosenquarz, Pétillant Naturel, 2021 Burgenland, AT 120
Piper-Heidsieck, Brut Champagne, FR 160
Pierre Gimonnet & Fils, Cuis Blanc de Blancs, 1er Cru Brut -~ Champagne, FR 160
Veuve Clicquot, Brut Champagne, FR 180
Taittinger, Brut Réserve Champagne, FR 185
André Clouet, 1911, Blanc de Noirs Champagne, FR 240
Veuve Clicquot, Extra Brut Extra Old 3 Champagne, FR 275
Bollinger, Rosé Champagne, FR 310
Lombard, Les Corettes, Verzenay Grand Cru Brut Nature  Champagne, FR 310
Benjamin Bridge, Underwater Quest, Blanc de Noirs, 2011 Annapolis Valley, NS 525
Dom Pérignon, 2013 Champagne, FR 575
Bollinger, La Grande Année, 2014 Champagne, FR 600
ROSE

.M. Rimbert, Petit Cochon Bronzé Vin de France 48
Domaine de Grand Pré, Classic Collection, 2021 Annapolis Valley, NS 60
Le Vigne di Zamo, Pinot Grigio Rosé, 2021 Friuli-Venezia Giulia, IT 74

Dario Princic, Sivi, Pinot Grigio, 2017 Friuli-Venezia Giulia, IT 125



WHITE

OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OGO OO O OO OO

France

Klipfel, Sushi K, 2021

L'Escale, Sauvignon Blanc, 2021

Denis Jamain, Les Pierres Plates, Reuilly, 2021

Rombeau, Le Botaniste, Petit Manseng, Cétes Catalanes, 2022 Languedoc-Roussillon

Le Chai Duchet, Mdcon-Villages, 2020

Chateau Guiraud, Blanc Sec, 2020

Domaine Jean Bourdy, Les Jumelles, Chardonnay, 2020
Domaine du Pré Semelé, Sancerre, 2021

Domaine Ostertag, Les Jardins, Riesling, 2019
Domaine Maillard, Chorey-lés-Beaune, 2020

| de Villebois, Silex, Sancerre, 2021

Domaine Fouassier, Mélodie, Sancerre, 2018
Jean-Marc Boillot, Montagny ler Cru, 2020

Italy

Michele Chiarlo, Palds, Moscato d'Asti, 2021
Feudo di Santa Tresa, Rina Ianca, 2021

Sella & Mosca, Cala Reale, Vermentino, 2022
Villa Sparina, Gavi di Gavi, 2020

Le Thadee, Du Rasole, 2020

Osvaldo Barberis, Ani, Nascetta, 2020
Francesco Tornatore, Etna Bianco, 2021

Austria
Weingut Bernhard Ott, Am Berg, Griiner Veltliner, 2021

Germany
Weingut am Stein, Silvaner, Wiirzburger, 2019
D.B. Schmitt, Frei Korper Kultur Weiss, 2019 (1000mt)

Spain
Bodegas as Laxas, Albariiio, 2022

Alsace
Loire Valley
Loire Valley

Burgundy
Bordeaux
Cétes du Jura
Loire Valley
Alsace
Burgundy
Loire Valley
Loire Valley
Burgundy

Piedmont
Sicily
Sardinia
Piedmont
Umbria
Piedmont
Sicily

Niederosterreich

Franken
Rheinhessen

Rias Baixas

btl
58
70
72
75
82
99
115
120
130
130
140
150
155

51
38
78
80
90
95
95

82

98
120

72



WHITE

OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OGO OO O OO OO

Canada

Benjamin Bridge, Tidal Bay, 2022
Benjamin Bridge, Wild Rock, 2022
Lightfoot & Wolfville, Flora 2022

Domaine de Grand Pré, Classic Collection L’ Acadie, 2022

Lightfoot & Wolfville, Scheurebe, 2022
Rosewood, Follow the White Rabbit, 2021

Le Vieux Pin, Ava, Roussanne-Viognier-Marsanne, 2021

CheckMate, Fool's Mate, Chardonnay, 2015

United States

Noble Vines, 446, Chardonnay, 2021

Pine Ridge, Chenin Blanc-Viognier, 2021

Stag's Leap, Karia, Chardonnay, 2021

Rombauer Vineyards, Chardonnay, Carneros, 2021
Mayacamas, Chardonnay, Mount Veeder, 2019
Beringer, Private Reserve, Chardonnay, 2019

Australia
Nugan Estate, Third Generation, Chardonnay, 2020
Leeuwin Estate, Art Series, Chardonnay, 2018

New Zealand
Loveblock, Sauvignon Blanc, 2021

Annapolis Valley, NS
Annapolis Valley, NS
Annapolis Valley, NS
Annapolis Valley, NS
Annapolis Valley, NS
Niagara, ON

Okanagan Valley, BC
Okanagan Valley, BC

Monterey, CA
Central Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, C
Napa Valley, C

South Eastern Australia

Margaret River

Marlborough

btl
48
52
55
60
85
70
110
205

65
78
130
170
180
185

45
210

75



RED
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France

Albert Bichot, Sélection Parcellaire, Beaujolais, 2021

Louis Latour, Domaine de Valmoissine, Pinot Noir, Var, 2020
Domaine Piron-Lameloise, Quartz, Chénas, 2018

Chateau Le Puy, Cuvée Emilien, 2019

Domaine Quentin Harel, Les Charmes, Morgon, 2020
Domaine du Grand Ormeau, 2019

Chateau Fourcas Hosten, La Grande Demoiselle d’Hosten, 2011
Catherine & Pierre Breton, Nuits d'Ivresse, Bourgueil, 2020
Domaine Couly-Dutheil, Clos de ['Echo, Chinon, 2018
Pierre Naigeon, Vieilles Vignes, Fixin, 2017

Domaine Belle, Cuvée Louis Belle, Crozes Hermitage, 2019
Marchand-Tawse, Céte de Nuits Villages, 2019

Burgundy
Provence
Burgundy

Vin de France
Burgundy
Lalande Pomerol
Listrac-Médoc
Loire Valley
Loire Valley
Burgundy
Rhéne Valley
Burgundy

Chateau Gruaud-Larose, Sarget de Gruaud-Larose, Saint-Julien, 2017 Bordeaux

Chateau Tronquoy-Lalande, Saint-Estéphe, 2018

Maison Jessiaume, Volnay, 2020

Pierre Guillemot, Savigny Aux Serpentiéres, ler Cru, 2020
Famille Brunier, Télégramme, Chdteauneuf-du-Pape, 2020
Chateau Laroze, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru Classé, 2015
Domaine d' Ardhuy, Clos des Langres, Monopole, 2019
Chiteau Léoville Poyferré, Pavillon de Léoville Poyferré, Saint-Julien, 2015
Chateau Thibeaud-Maillet, Pomerol, 2019

Chateau Prieuré-Lichine, 4éme Cru Classé, Margaux, 2017
M. Chapoutier, Monier de la Sizeranne, Hermitage, 2016
Chateau Gruaud-Larose, 2¢me Cru Classé, Saint-Julien, 2005
Chateau Figeac, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru Classé B, 2018

Spain

Hacienda el Ternero, Torno, Crianza 2017

Arrdez, Vivir Sin Dormir, Monastrell, 2020

Izadi, Reserva, 2018

Bodegas Faustino I, Gran Reserva, 2010

Bodegas |.A. Calvo Casajiis, Antiguos Vinedos, Tempranillo, 2018
Marqués de Murrieta, Reserva, 2017

Bodegas y Vifiedos Pintia, 2017

Bodegas Vega Sicilia, Valbuena 5° 2017

Bodegas Vega Sicilia, Unico, 2012

Bordeaux
Burgundy
Burgundy
Rhéne Valley
Bordeaux
Burgundy
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Rhéne Valley
Bordeaux
Bordeaux

Rioja

Valencia

Rioja

Rioja

Ribera del Duero
Rioja

Toro

Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero

btl
49
82
98
98
99
100
125
130
130
135
140
145
155
170
180
180
180
210
210
210
225
230
360
715
1100

69
70
90
110
110
120
255
600
1250



RED
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I taly bl
Zenato, Veneto Rosso, 2017 Veneto 50
Vigneti del Vulture, Pipoli, Aglianico del Vulture, 2019 Basilicata 58
Sella & Mosca, Cannonau di Sardegna Riserva 2020 Sardinia 58
San Silvestro, Barbera Appassimento, 2019 Piedmont 65
Barone di Valforte, Montepulciano d’ Abruzzo, 2021 Abruzzo 65
ColleMassari, Montecucco Rosso Riserva, 2018 Tuscany 80
Michele Chiarlo, 11 Principe, Langhe Nebbiolo, 2020 Piedmont 80
Villa Cafaggio, Chianti Classico, 2019 Tuscany 85
Francesco Tornatore, Etna Rosso, 2018 Sicily 95
Castello Banfi, Aska, Bolgheri Rosso, 2018 Tuscany 100
Auntinori, Pian delle Vigne, Rosso di Montalcino, 2020 Tuscany 105
Pianirossi, Solus, Toscana IGT, Super Tuscan, 2014 Tuscamy 105
Castello di Monsanto, Chianti Classico Riserva, 2018 Tuscany 135
Fantini, Edizione Cinque Autoctoni, L-2018 Abruzzo 140
Arnaldo-Caprai, Collepiano, Montefalco Sagrantino, 2018 Umbria 160
Tenuta I Palagio, Sister Moon, Toscana IGT, Super Tuscan 2013~ Tuscany 165
Nino Negri, 5 Stelle, Sfursat di Valtellina, 2016 Lombardy 170
Tenuta I Poggione, Brunello di Montalcino, 2018 Tuscany 175
Tenuta San Guido, Guidalberto, Toscana IGT, 2021 Tuscany 180
Coldisole, Brunello di Montalcino, 2016 Tuscany 195
Vietti, Castiglione, Barolo, 2017 Piedmont 200
Ornellaia, Le Serre Nuove dell Ornellaia, 2020 Tuscany 225
Sergio Zenato, Amarone della Valpolicella Riserva, 2013 Veneto 295
Paolo Scavino, Cannubi, Barolo, 2015 Piedmont 300
Marchesi Antinori, Guado Al Tasso, Bolgheri Superiore, 2020 Tuscany 320
Le Macioche, Brunello di Montalcino Riserva, 2015 Tuscany 325
Quintarelli Giuseppe, Valpolicella Classico Superiore, 2014 Veneto 325
Tenuta San Guido, Sassicaia, Bolgheri, 2020 Tuscany 480
Ornellaia, Bolgheri Superiore, 2020 Tuscany 500
Dal Forno Romano, Amarone della Valpolicella, 2013 Veneto 830
Lebanon

Chateau Musar, 2017 Bekaa Valley 210



RED
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Canada

Lightfoot & Wolfville, Fauna 2022

Benjamin Bridge, Wild Rock, Cabernet Franc, 2022
Malivoire, Gamay, 2022

Domaine de Grand Pré, Vintner's Reserve Castel, 2019
Quails’ Gate, Pinot Noir, 2021

Osoyoos Larose, Le Grand Vin, 2018

Le Vieux Pin, Cuvée Classique, Syrah, 2019

Martin’s Lane, Simes Vineyard, Pinot Noir, 2016

United States

Aquinas, Pinot Noir, 2018

Seven Falls, Merlot, Wahluke Slope, 2020
Hahn, Cabernet Sauvignon, 2020

Copper Cane, Elouan, Pinot Noir, 2019
Black Stallion, Cabernet Sauvignon, 2019
Atgyle, Reserve, Pinot Noir, 2021

Pine Ridge, Cabernet Sauvignon, 2019
Duckhorn Vineyards, Merlot, 2019

Belle Glos, Dairyman, Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley, 2020

Belle Glos, Las Alturas, Santa Lucia Highlands, 2019
Stag’s Leap, Artemis, Cabernet Sauvignon, 2019
Cakebread, Cabernet Sauvignon, 2019

Joseph Phelps, Cabernet Sauvignon, 2018

Duckhorn Vineyards, The Discussion, Cabernet Sauvignon, 2019

Stag’s Leap, Fay, Cabernet Sauvignon, 2018
Ridge Vineyards, Monte Bello, 2018

Australia
Grant Burge, Barossa Ink, Shiraz, 2020
Longview, Yakka, Shiraz, 2020

Argentina

Chakana, Sobrenatural, Bonarda, 2021
Susana Balbo, Crios, Red Blend, 2021
Bodegas Caro, Aruma, Malbec, 2021

South Africa

Big Flower, Cabernet Sauvignon, 2021
Springfield Estate, The Work of Time, 2016
The Drift Estate, Gift Horse, Single Vineyard Barbera, 2013

Chile
Emiliana, Coyam, 2019

Annapolis Valley, NS
Gaspereau Valley, NS
Niagara, ON

Annapolis Valley, NS
Okanagan Valley, BC
Okanagan Valley, BC
Okanagan Valley, BC
Okanagan Valley, BC

North Coast, CA
Columbia Valley, WA
California

Oregon

Napa Valley, CA
Willamette Valley, OR
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Sonoma County, CA
Monterey, CA

Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Santa Cruz Mountains, CA

Barossa Valley
Adelaide Hills

Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza

Stellenbosch
Robertson
Overberg

Colchagua Valley

btl
55

62
62
92
150
160
225

82
85
88
88
125
150
172
185
195

228
245
315
380
600
660

85

54
65
65

84
110
185

87



SPIRITS
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Scotch loz 200
Islay

Ardbeg Wee Beastie 5 18 29
Ardbeg Uigeadail 29 49
Ardbeg Corryvreckan 30 51
Bowmore 12 15 25
Bowmore 18 39 69
Bowmore 25 86 163
Lagavulin 16 28 47
Laphroaig 10 20 33
Laphroaig 25 125 241
Laphroaig 27 295 581
Island

Highland Park 12 17 27
Highland Park 15 30 51
Highland Park 18 78 147
Jura 12 16 27
Talisker 10 20 33
Highlands

The Dalmore 12 21 37
Oban 14 34 59
Glenmorangie 10 17 27
Glenmorangie The Lasanta 12 19 31
Glenmorangie Nectar d'Or 25 41
Lowlands

Auchentoshan American Oak 15 25
Auchentoshan 12 17 27
Auchentoshan Three Wood 19 31
Blended

Chivas Regal 12 13 21
J&B Rare 8 15
Johnnie Walker Red Label 8 15
Johnnie Walker Black Label 14 23

Johnnie Walker Blue Label 70 131



SPIRITS
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Scotch

Speyside

The Balvenie 12 Doublewood
The Macallan 12 Double Cask
The Macallan 15 Double Cask
Glenfiddich 12

Glenfiddich 15

The Glenrothes 12

The Glenrothes 18

The Glenrothes 25

Bourbon

Jim Beam

Wild Turkey 101

Buffalo Trace

Bulleit

Maker’s Mark

W.L. Weller Special Reserve

Woodford Reserve

Knob Creek

Basil Hayden

Legent

Eagle Rare 10

Angel’s Envy

Colonel E.H. Taylor Small Batch Bottled in Bond
Little Book

Pappy Van Winkle’s Family Reserve 23

Cognac

Torres 10 Imperial

Boulard Calvados Pays d' Auge
Hennessy VS

Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO

Courvoisier VS

Rémy Martin Louis XIIT

Mezcal
Agua Santa Angustifolia]oven

Sombra
Union

Agua Santa Angustlfolia con Pechuga

22
28
47
14
24
18
42
120

10
11
12
12
12
15
16
17
21
27
40
360

13
15
20
49
13
360

13
16
18
22

35
47
85
23
39
29
75
231

15
15
15
17
19
21
21
21
25
27
27
35
45
71
711

15
21
25
33
89
21
711

21
27
29
35



SPIRITS
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Rum

Barbados & Mauritius
Equiano Light
Equiano

Cuba

Havana Club Original 3 Year Old
Havana Club Aiiejo Reserva
Havana Club 7 Year Old

Canada

Compass Daily Ration
Compass Nauss" Reserve
Fortress Dark

Venezuela
Diplomdtico Planas
Diplomdtico Mantuano

Diplomdtico Single Vintage 2005

Puerto Rico

Bacardi 8 Year Old

Guatemala
Ron Zacapa No. 23 Centenario

Jamaica
Appleton Estate Signature

Guyana

El Dorado 5 Year Old

Bermuda

Goslings Black Seal

Trinidad & Tobago
The Kraken

Nicaragua

Flor de Caiia 12 Year Old Amber

18
20

15

11
30

19

12

15
15
25

15
19
51

31

21



SPIRITS
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Whisky
Jameson
Canadian Club

Canadian Club Chairman’s Select 100% Rye
Jack Daniel’s Sour Mash

Crown Royal

Lot No. 40 Single Copper Pot Still
Bearface 7 Year Old Triple Oak
Bearface One Eleven Oaxaca

Sazerac Rye
Red Bank

Glen Breton Rare 10 Year Old Single Malt
Angel's Envy Finished Rye

Little Book

Tequila

Patrén Silver

Patrén Afiejo

Patrin Reposado
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Aiiejo
Don Julio 1942 Aiiejo
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Clase Azul Plata

Gin

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Tanqueray No. Ten
Compass Noon Gun
Compass Royal
Tronworks

Aviation

Romeo’s

Still Fired Fundy
Roku

Hendrick’s

16
20
22
17
18
23
46
18
19
46

15
15
15
15
15
17
17
21
23
23
39
41
71

27
33
35
27
29
37
83
29
31
83

15
15
21
15
15
15
15
17
17
19
21



SPIRITS
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Vodka
Smirnoff No. 21
Luksusowa
Tito’s

Ketel One

Grey Goose
Ciroc

Belvedere

Amaro

Averna

Montenegro

Lucano

Meletti

Nonino Quintessentia

Antica Torino Amaro della Sacra

Zero-proof
Seedlip Garden 108
Seedlip Grove 42
Seedlip Spice 94

11
11
12

14

14

15
15
15
15

19
21

13
13
15
21
21

23
23



